Ultrapure Fluid Handling
Integrated Pump System Series
BPS-i30
Standard 1.5 bar (22 psi) 7.4 lpm (2 gpm)
High Pressure 2.8 bar (40 psi) 3.8 lpm (1 gpm)
High Flow 1.1 bar (16 psi) 14.7 lpm (3.9 gpm)
No Bearings. No Seals. No Contamination!
REVOLUTIONARY MAGLEV PUMP SYSTEM

Screw type wire
connector
ORDER INFORMATION
System Name Article # Pump Head Driver Note
BPS-i30.1 / 13 / 7 100-90831 / 91209 / 91187 LPP-30.1 / 3 / 6 2 IPD-30.1-50-01 / 03 / 04 OEM - Epoxy coated driver, 5 m PVC cable with open wires, PTFE pump head.
BPS-i30.2 / 14 / 8 100-90832 / 91214 / 91189 LPP-30.1 / 3 / 6 2 IPD-30.2-50-01 / 03 / 04 OEM - ETFE coated driver, 5 m FEP cable with open wires, PTFE pump head.
BPS-i30.20 / 21 / 22 100-91362 / 91363 / 91364 LPP-30.1 / 3 / 6 2 IPD-30.12-50-01 / 03 / 04 ATEX, OEM - ETFE coated driver, 5 m FEP cable open wires, PTFE pump head.
BPS-i30.3 / 15 / 9 100-91022 / 91215 / 91188 LPP-30.1 / 3 / 6 2 IPD-30.3-01 / 03 / 04 1 EasyConnect - Epoxy coated driver with interface connectors, PTFE pump head.
BPS-i30.4 / 16 / 10 100-91023 / 91216 / 91210 LPP-30.1 / 3 / 6 2 IPD-30.4-01 / 03 / 04 1 EasyConnect - ETFE coated driver with interface connectors, PTFE pump head.
BPS-i30.5 / 17 / 11 100-90987 / 91217 / 91211 LPP-30.1 / 3 / 6 2 IPD-30.5-01 / 03 / 04 1 Stand-Alone - Epoxy coated driver with integrated user panel, PTFE pump head.
Table 1: Standard system configurations
Note 1: Mounting Base Plate MBP-i30.1 included.    Note 2: LPP-30.1 is “Standard”, LPP-30.3 is “High Pressure” and LPP-30.6 is “High Flow” pump head.
Pos. Component Article Name Article # Characteristics Value / Feature
1a
1b
1c
Pump Head
LPP-30.1 (Standard)
LPP-30.3 (High Pressure)
LPP-30.6 (High Flow)
100-90828
100-91213
100-91315
Impeller / Housing / O-Ring
In-/Outlet Fittings
PTFE  /  PTFE  /  FFPM (FFKM) perfluorelastomer
(a)+(b): 3/8” Pillar Super 300 FM (female)           (c): ½” Pillar Super 300 FM (female)
Max. Flow
Max. Diff.-Pressure
Max. Viscosity
Max. Liquid Temp.
(a): 7.4 lpm (2 gpm)
(a): 1.5 bar  (22 psi)
(a): 10 cP
90 °C (194 °F) 3
(b): 3.8 lpm (1 gpm)
(b): 2.8 bar  (40 psi)
(b): 10 cP
(c): 14.7 lpm (3.9 gpm)
(c): 1.1 bar  (16 psi)
(c): 10 cP
2a
2b
Integrated Pump Driver
(“OEM Models”)
IPD-30.1-50-01 (Epoxy, Standard)
IPD-30.1-50-03 (Epoxy, High Pressure)
IPD-30.1-50-04 (Epoxy, High Flow)
IPD-30.2-50-01 (ETFE, Standard)
IPD-30.2-50-03 (ETFE, High Pressure)
IPD-30.2-50-04 (ETFE, High Flow)
100-10075
100-10124
100-10117
100-10076
100-10125
100-10121
Voltage, Power 24 VDC ±10%, 35 W
Housing
Cable
Epoxy (a) or ETFE (b) coated Aluminum, PP for bottom lid, IP65 1
PVC (a) or FEP (b) jacket, open wires, cable length 5 m
Interfaces PLC and RS485 with Modbus protocol (see Figure 16 for details)
Standard Firmware Standard pump head: H1.48         High Pressure: H3.48           High Flow: H4.48
2c
2d
Integrated Pump Driver
(“EasyConnect” Models)
(MBP-i30.1 included)
IPD-30.3-01 (Epoxy, Standard)
IPD-30.3-03 (Epoxy, High Pressure)
IPD-30.3-04 (Epoxy, High Flow)
IPD-30.4-01 (ETFE, Standard)